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JOUEUR

ADJOVI Frangois-Xavier
RAVOT Sylvain
FOURNIER Jacques
AGBANGLASSI Emile
DOL Jean

BRES Jacky

HAGUY Ruddy
MERIAUX Patrick
SOUMALA Coudous
DESPREZ Eric
DUCHENE Bernard
RANDRIAMIKATRA Sahondra
LILLO Lisy

GAUTHIER Wilfrid
MAILHE Annie

RAPHEL Martine
CHABOUTY Claudie
BOUZINAC Rozenn
RAKOTOVELO Tolotra Garry
DECHAMP Laurence
HAUW Thierry
DECHAUX Jean-Marc
LAUBRETON Francine
LEFORT Christiane
AWOUEKOUN Clotaire

RANDRIANANTOANDRO Jean-Claude

RABEJOHARY Holisoa
RAJAONA Naivo Rodolphe
LE COURTOIS Jacqueline
FRUTIG Julien
VERA-CRUZ Thierry
LAMORET Christelle
MORAGLIA Christian
PAQUET Cécile
RAYNAUD Sylvie
BALLANGER Arlette
GIRARDO Elisabeth
RANDRIANANDRASANA Albert
GAVYAT Liliane

GENEIX Danielle
RIQUIER Michelle
BERGOT Armelle

VIANO Christine
MARCHAND Claude-Annie
GRILLOT Josette

JARRY Yvette

CASALE Michéle
BEAUDET Martine
ERRERA Elisabeth
KRUMENACKER Christine
COUNOTTE Nicole
AKOUTEY Juliette
BERTHOD Frangoise

LE BOUCHER Colette
CONSTANS Michel
SCHMID Frangois
ROUGER MOINIER Francine
VIGNAL Jean-Claude
PERY Marie-Claire

RUFIN Claudine

VALERO Monique
DIEBLING Jean-Luc
ATTIA Frangoise
BOEYAERT Karine
RIPONI Eric

SENAHOUN Pierre
MONREAL Anne-Marie
CARRON Olivier
TRAVERS Christiane
MONTEAU Liliane
NICOLAS Leslie
BONANSEA Maryse

Centres
Bénin
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Bénin
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Draguignan
Madagascar
Madagascar
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Madagascar
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Bénin
Madagascar
Madagascar
Madagascar
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Madagascar
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan

SCORE

2666
2635
2623
2616
2604
2594
2591
2579
2530
2529
2522
2508
2483
2459
2453
2446
2440
2433
2431
2420
2416
2409
2408
2397
2388
2388
2387
2371
2370
2363
2349
2343
2337
2328
2326
2324
2315
2311
2302
2299
2294
2290
2288
2287
2278
2273
2266
2261
2257
2256
2256
2249
2247
2244
2243
2239
2237
2225
2224
2216
2216
2202
2201
2200
2200
2198
2190
2184
2182
2182
2182
2180

CATEG

S
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SERIE

1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2B
2A
2A
1B
3A
2B
3A
4A
3A
3A
2B
3B
3A
7
4A
3A
4A
2B
3A
7
3B
3A
3A
2B
4A
4B
4A
4A
4A
3B
3A
4A
3B
4A
4B
4A
5A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4B
3A
4B
3B
6C
4B
4A
4B
3A
4A
4A
4B
4C
4B
5A
5A
4B
3B
3B
5A
4A
4C
4A
5C
4A

CLUB
K06
K06
Jo7
MSC
17
101
Q44
N34

INSC
Y02
Y12

ASM

ASM
Joe
103
Jos
J29
N34

ASM
N34
Y21
016
Jo3
016

BJ

ASM

ASM

ASM
134
NO7
MSC
Y12
Y21
Y21
Y21
J18
N34

ASM

W27
132
G11
Y22
N20
J18
Jo3
132
Y11
Ja1
Y12
N33
Y30

IMSC
Y12
N33
Y12
Y12
D25
Ja1
D04
NO1
N33
Y02
NO7
101
NO6
MSC
Y21
D05
J02
Jog
Y02
016

FEDE
FR
FR
FR
BJ
FR
FR
FR
FR
BJ
FR
FR

MG
MG
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
MG
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
BJ
MG
MG
MG
FR
FR
BJ
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
MG
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
BJ
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
BJ
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR



PLACE
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

JOUEUR

CHAUVIN Denise
MIRONNEAU Mauricette
CHAPUIS Evelyne
PAPAZIAN Mireille
KNOPF Anne

ADEOTI Bouhari
GEBELIN Maryvonne
SALIFOU lliassou

PERRIN Monique

SAVOURNIN Marie-Madeleine

PAILLER Christiane
PLAIRE Marthe
BERETTA Martine
SERRANO Edith
LABROUSSE Monica
DUPONT Frangoise
DURAND Michele
BANFI Muriel
AMIKPEMI Séna Hedbert
ROYER Colette

AGBETI Ahmed

FLEURY Philippe
BOUSSOUAR Monique
AKOUTEY Gildas
BONNAFOUX Martine
ADOHINZIN Pascal
MAURICHERE Perrine
VIDAL Lucette

GAUDIN Florence
BOCHENT Frangoise
APOVO Franck

TAVAN Simone
VILLAUME Christine
GUYOMARC'H Roselyne
GOURMELON Valérie
FARGEAU Patricia
COUTURE Didier
SALAMI Maroufou
ROUX Michele
LEOPOLD-LEGER Monique
BELVAL Elisabeth
N'TCHA Mickaél
VARGAS Marie-France
FABRE Sylvie

AUTIN Francoise
GERVAIS Liliane
MARCET Cathy

ALLIER Eliane

DI COSTANZO Christiane
GAGETTA Michéle
OUSSOI KALASSI A. Basil
CAPANNELLI Patricia
HILARIC Christine
FAURE Pierrette
BOUMA Prateeksha
CASA Maddalena
PROUST Lucette

MELIN Maryse

RINALDI Michel
CORTONDO Frangoise
PASCAL Aline
DEVAISNE Monique
PRUNIERE Isabelle

DE GREEF Laurence
CILIBRASI Eliane
PANNETIER Marie-Claude
BONTRONT Annick
DEFLORES Catherine
N'KOUEI Enock
FOUACHE Patrice

Centres
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Bénin
Chef-Boutonne
Bénin
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Bénin
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Bénin
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Draguignan
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Draguignan
Chef-Boutonne
Bénin
Chef-Boutonne

SCORE

2179
2167
2164
2162
2156
2149
2140
2139
2139
2137
2132
2130
2130
2126
2123
2121
2117
2115
2106
2102
2100
2100
2100
2096
2086
2084
2079
2078
2071
2063
2060
2060
2057
2053
2039
2035
2029
2026
2013
1995
1993
1990
1990
1987
1976
1972
1971
1969
1948
1943
1921
1910
1892
1892
1886
1875
1871
1866
1837
1827
1824
1812
1751
1737
1681
1624
1497
1389
1331
576

CATEG

\
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SERIE

4B
4B
5A
5A
4C
5D
4C
6D
4A
4D
4D
4A
5A
4C
5A
4A
4A
5A
5B
4A
7
4B
4D
4D
5D
7
5A
5A
5C
4C
5C
5D
5A
5B
7
5B
7
6A
4C
5B
4A
5B
5B
5D
5A
5A
5A
5A
4C
4D
6A
6C
5C
5C
6A
7
5A
5D
7
7
5B
5A
7
6B
6A
7
6A
7
7
7

CLUB
P05
Y30
Y11
016
N33

IMSC
Y12
NSC
Y22
Y30
Jo3
Jo3
Y10
J18
J18
Y11
N15
034

IMSC
Jo8

BJ
D05
F11
MSC
F11
NSC

VJ10
P15
J02
Y11

GZSC
Y02
034
Y12
Y12
134
J10

IMSC
Y00
NO7

W27
NSC
Y13
Ja1
Ja1
134
NO7
134
N15
N34
NSC
Y22
NO7
016
D25
Y02
Y02
Jos
J10
H26
Y12
J18
NO9
Y02
015
J10
F11
J10

BJ
J10



	Coupe Draguignan 4 centres

